Brian Hunt Sussex County DE Revolutionary War Veterans by Hundred

Last First Rank Service Years Residence

Ake William Private Hall's 1778-80 Baltimore Hundred
Ayedelotte Levin Private 2nd DE Militia 1780 Baltimore Hundred
Dazey Eliphaz Private Perry's Co. 1776-7 Baltimore Hundred
Dazey Rhodes Private Peery's Co. 1777 Baltimore Hundred
Dazey Thomas Private Perry's Co. 1777 Baltimore Hundred
Derickson  Samuel Leiutenant Neall's 1780 Baltimore Hundred
Evans William Private Hall's 1778-83 Baltimore Hundred
Gray William Sergeant Patterson's 1775 Baltimore Hundred
Harney Jonathan Lieutenant Haslet's 1776 Baltimore Hundred
Irons Jacob Lieutenant 2nd DE 1780 Baltimore Hundred
Jones John Colonel DE Militia 1778 Baltimore Hundred
McCabe John Private Hall's 1777-80 Baltimore Hundred
Powders William Private Peery's 1777 Baltimore Hundred
Wharton Matthew Private Peery's 1777 Baltimore Hundred
Wildgoose Robert Private Haslet's 1776 Baltimore Hundred
Wildgoose Thomas Private Haslet's Baltimore Hundred
Benson John Private Haslet's 1776 Broad Creek Hundred
Benson Spencer Private DE Militia 1777 Broad Creek Hundred
Benson William Private Haslet's/Hall's 1776-7 Broad Creek Hundred
Bratton James Lieutenant Houston's/Hall's 1776 Broad Creek Hundred
Calloway Lowder Private Hall's 1780-83 Broad Creek Hundred
Cannon Wingate Private 2nd DE 1780 Broad Creek Hundred
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March 11, 2025

Death
1824

1796

1839

1812
1801
1784
1788
1804
1800
1803
1802
1829
1795

1821

1834
1793



Brian Hunt

Last
Clifton
Clifton
Collins
Creighton
Creighton
Hitchens
Houston
Layfield
Mitchell
Moore
Morgan
O'Neal
O'Neal
O'Neal
Pepper
Purvis
Royal
Short
Timmons
Timmons
Timmons
Windsor

First
Benjamin
John
George
John
Matthew
Edward
Robert
Timothy
John
Charles
Elijah
Hamilton
James
William
William
George
Jesse
Isaac
Jesse
Joshua
Robert
John

Rank
Private
Private
Sergeant
Lieutenant
2nd Lt
Private
Captain
Private

Lieutenant
Private

Private
Private

Captain
Private

Private
Private
Private
Private

Service
Hall's

Haslet's/Hall's

Hall's
Houston's
Sussex Militia
Peery's
Sussex Militia
Hall's

DE Militia
Sussex Militia
2nd DE Militia
Hall's
Haslet's
Peery's

DE Militia

Patterson's/Hall's
Haslet's/Hall's

Hall's
Hall's
Hall's
Hall's
Peery's

Sussex County DE Revolutionary War Veterans by Hundred

Years
1777
1776-80
1778-80
1776-7
1780
1777
1776-7
1777

1775
1780
1778
1776
1778-9
1777-80
1776 - 83
1776-80
1783
1778-80
1783
1778
1776

www.forgottenpatriots.org

Residence

Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred
Broad Creek Hundred

March 11, 2025

Death

1791
1782

1789
1791

1790
1830
1833

1803
1831

1780



Brian Hunt

Last
Atkins
Coston
Frame
Gray
Green
Hood
Redden
Addison
Cade
Conwell
Conwell
Conwell
Cordery
Coulter
Coulter
Coulter
Coulter
Dodd
Dodd
Dorman
Dutton
Groves

Sussex County DE Revolutionary War Veterans by Hundred

First
Isaac
Joshua
William
Frazier
David
Robert
William
Jacob
John
Abraham
John
Willlaim Sr.
James
Charles
James
Thomas
William
Eli
Samuel
John Sheldon
John
Thomas

Rank
Private

Sergeant
Private

Sergeant
Sergeant
Private
Corporal
Private

Lt. Colonel

Private
Sergeant
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
2nd Lt
Corporal
Captain

Service
Perry's Co.
Perry's Co.
Peery's Co.
2nd DE Militia
Latimer's
Peery's

Hall's

Hall's

Perry's Co.
Perry's Co.
Sussex Militia

Sussex Militia
Hall's

Perry's Co.
Perry's Co.
Perry's Co.
Hall's

Perry's Co.
Peery's Co.
Peery's Co.
Sussex Militia

Years
1777

1777
1780
1776
1776-7
1777-82
1780
1777
1776-7
1775

1777-9
1777-80
1776-7
1776-7
1776-7
1779-80
1777
1777
1777
1776-80

www.forgottenpatriots.org

Residence

Broadkill (Georgetown)
Broadkill (Georgetown)
Broadkill (Georgetown)
Broadkill (Georgetown)
Broadkill (Georgetown)
Broadkill (Georgetown)
Broadkill (Georgetown)
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred

March 11, 2025

Death

1801
1849
1811
1811

1833
1807
1811
1782

1798

1832
1787



Brian Hunt

Last
Hall
Hall
Hazzard
Hazzard
Hazzard
Hazzard
Hazzard
Holston
Hopkins
Jester
King
King
Lank
Lecatt
Macklin
Mcllvaine
Morgan
Morgan

Nottingham
Nottingham

Okey
Peery

First
William
Zael
Cord
John
Joseph

Joseph Sr.

William
William
Archibald
Daniel
Hugh
John
Mitchel
Levin
Thomas
David
John
Joshua
Abel
Clark
Levin
William

Rank
Sergeant
Private
Captain
Captain
Lieutenant
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
1st Lt
Private

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

Captain

Service
Peery's
Peery's
Haslet's/Hall's
Peery's
Sussex Miltia
Haslet's
Peery's
Haslet's/Hall's
Peery's
Peery's
Peery's
Peery's
Peery's
Patterson's
Hall's
Haslet's
Haslet's
Latimer's
Haslet's
Peery's
Peery's
Peery's

Years
1777
1777

1776-7
1775
1776
1776-7
1776 - 83
1776-7
1777
1776-7
1776-7

1776
1777
1776
1776
1776
1776
1776-7

1776-7

www.forgottenpatriots.org

Sussex County DE Revolutionary War Veterans by Hundred

Residence

Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred

March 11, 2025

Death

1831

1794

1791

1840

1777
1832

1785
1828
1798

1829



Brian Hunt

Last
Ponder
Roach
Russel

Stephenson
Stephenson

Tam
Truitt
Vent
Vent
Virden
Virden
West
West
West
Willis
Wiltbank
Young
Bryan
Cary
Cary
Corwithin
Corwithin

Sussex County DE Revolutionary War Veterans by Hundred

First
John
Daniel
Emmanuel
John
Samuel
John
Purnal
James
John
Levi
William
Alexander
Luke
Thomas
Robert
Samuel
John
James
Charles
Thomas
Caleb
John

Rank
Private
Private
Sergeant

Private
Private
Private
Sergeant
Corporal
Sergeant

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

Lt. Colonel
Private

Service
Haslet's
Peery's
Peery's
Peery's
Peery's
Peery's
Hall's
Peery's
Peery's
Haslet's
Hall's
Haslet's
Haslet's/Peery's
Peery's
Peery's
Peery's
Peery's
Mitchel's
Perry's Co.
Perry's Co.
Hall's
Haslet's

Years
1776
1777
1776-7
1777
1776-7
1776-7
1780
1776-7
1776-7
1776

1776
1777
1776-7
1777-8
1776-7
1776-7

1777
1777

1776

www.forgottenpatriots.org

Residence

Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Broadkill Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred

March 11, 2025

Death
1786
1812
1812
1801

1819

1798
1796
1796
1803
1782

1839



Brian Hunt

Last
Davis
Fleetwood
Hayes
Heavelo
Houston
Noble
Penington
Plowman
Pointer
Pride
Pride
Pride
Truitt
Tull
Webb
Willey
Bell
Burton
Dagworthy
Eason
Hitchens
Kollock

First
Richard
Thomas
Nathaniel
Reuben
Purnell
John
Benedict
William
Levin
Benjamin
Luke
Oliver
Joseph
Isaac
John
John
Stephen
Jacob
John
Aaron
Ezekiel
Simon

Rank
Private
Private
Captain
Private
Private
Private

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Lieutenant
Fifer
Private
Private
Private
Private
General
Private
Private

Lt. Colonel

Service

Haslet's/Halls

Haslet's
DE Militia
Peery's
Hazzard's
Hall's
Peery's
Hall's
Hall's
Haslet's
Haslet's
Peery's
Haslet's
Peery's
Haslet's
Hall's
Haslet's
Hall's

DE Militia
Hall's
Peery's
DE Militia

Sussex County DE Revolutionary War Veterans by Hundred

Years
1776 - 1780
1776
1780

1776

1776-80
1778-83
1776
1776
1776-7
1776
1777
1776
1777-80
1776
1778 - 83
1775-6
1777-83
1777
1778 - 83

www.forgottenpatriots.org

Residence

Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Cedar Creek Hundred
Dagsboro Hundred
Dagsboro Hundred
Dagsboro Hundred
Dagsboro Hundred
Dagsboro Hundred
Dagsboro Hundred

March 11, 2025

Death
1780

1837
1835

1788

1813

1806

1814
1784
1807
1784
1823
1783
1817



Brian Hunt

Last
Newbold
Piper
Prettyman
Salmons
Salmons
Waples
Warrington
Watson
Wright
Atkins
Blizard
Burton
Butcher
Butcher
Clark
Coffin
Craig
Davidson
Harmon
Hazzard
Hill
Hopkins

Sussex County DE Revolutionary War Veterans by Hundred

First
William
John
Robert
Ayedelott
Solomon
Eli
William
John
William
Elijah
William
William
Robert
William
Thomas
Nehemiah
Robert
James
Edward
David
George
John

Rank
Ensign
Ensign
Sergeant
Private
Private
Private
Corporal

Quartermaster

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private
Lieutenant
Private
Private

Service

Peery's/DE Militia
2nd DE Militia

Peery's

2nd DE Militia
2nd DE Militia

Hall's
Haslet's
Patterson's
Haslet's
Perry's Co.
Perry's Co.
Haslet's
Perry's Co.
Perry's Co.
Hall's

Haslet's
Perry's
Hall's
Peery's
Hall's
Peery's

Years
1783-7
1780
1776-7
1780
1780
1782-3
1776
1776
1776
1777
1777
1776
1777
1777
1777-83

1776
1777
1778-83
1777

1777

www.forgottenpatriots.org

Residence
Dagsboro Hundred
Dagsboro Hundred
Dagsboro Hundred
Dagsboro Hundred
Dagsboro Hundred
Dagsboro Hundred
Dagsboro Hundred
Dagsboro Hundred
Dagsboro Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred

March 11, 2025

Death
1800
1786
1793
1784
1830

1793

bef. 183:

1834
1790
1786



Brian Hunt

Last
Lacey
Lacy
Lacy
Lawson
Lingo
Lingo
Marriner
Marriner
Marriner
Mcllvain
Mcllvain
Mcllvain
Okey

Pool

Pool
Prettyman
Prettyman
Richards
Salmons
Stephenson
Stockly
Stuart

Sussex County DE Revolutionary War Veterans by Hundred

First
John
Robert
Spencer
James
Samuel
William
Constantine
Moses
William
Alexander
John
Sheppard
William
Major
William
Benjamin
Joseph
David
Robert
Robert
John
John

Rank
Drummer
Private
Private

Private

Corporal
Private

Private
Private
Private
Private

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

Private

Service
2nd DE Militia
Peery's
Peery's
Hall's
Hall's
Hall's
Peery's
Peery's
Peery's
Peery's
Haslet's
Peery's
Latimer's
Peery's
Peery's
Peery's
Peery's
Peery's
Haslet's
Peery's
Peery's
Hall's

Years
1780
1777
1777
1782
1783
1780
1777

1777
1776
1777
1776

1777
1776-7
1777
1776
1777

1779-81

www.forgottenpatriots.org

Residence

Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred

March 11, 2025

Death

1829
1796

1789

1794

1838

1824

1819

1833
1781



Brian Hunt

Last
Vaughn
Vaughn
Waller
Waples
Waples
Waples
Warrington
Warrington
Warrington
Williams
Ball
Bignall
Bignall
Darby
Dodd
Dodd
Fleming
Gill
Gordon
Green
Hazzard
Jackson

First
Joseph
William
Nelson
John
Joseph
Nathaniel
Jacob
John
Joseph
John
Joshua
John
William
Joseph
Hepburn
William
John
William
Thomas
Ambrose
Arthur
John

Rank
Lt Colonel
Ensign

Private

Lieutenant
Private
Private

Private

Private
Private
Corporal

Private
Private
Sergeant
Private

Private
Fifer

Service
Hall's
Hall's
Hall's
Hall's

Sussex/Latimer's
Haslet's
Haslet's

Peery's

Haslet's, Sussex
Perry's Co.
Haslet's/Perry's
Perry's Co.
Perry's Co.
Peery's Co.
Haslet's
Haslet's/2nd DE
Latimer's

Hall's

Peery's Co.
Hall's

Hall's

Sussex County DE Revolutionary War Veterans by Hundred

Years
1777-83

1782
1781-2

1775-6
1776
1776

1776,1780
1777
1776-7
1777
1776-7

1776
1776,1780
1776
1778-82

1777-80
1779-80

www.forgottenpatriots.org

Residence

Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred
Indian River Hundred

Indian River Hundred

Indian River Hundred

Indian River Hundred

Indian River Hundred
Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred
Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred
Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred
Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred
Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred
Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred
Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred
Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred
Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred
Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred
Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred
Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred

March 11, 2025

Death

1782
1825
1798
1784

1786

1789

1791
1811



Brian Hunt

Last
Lewis
Massey
Shankland
Stockly
Virden
Westley
Wright
Andrews
Arnell
Beebe
Clifton
Edwards
Fisher
Hall

Hall
King
Learmonth
Lewis
Marriner
Marshall
Moore
Neill

First
Wrixam
Robert
Rhoads
William
Marnix
John
Thomas
John
William
Ichabod
Whitinton
Simon
Henry
David
Joseph
John
John
Noble
Gilbert
Aaron
Jacob
Henry

Rank
Private
Private
Patriotic

Corporal
Leiutenant
Private
Private
Private

Private
Private
Major
Colonel
Surgeon
Private

Lieutenant”

Corporal
Private
Private
Colonel
Colonel

Service
Peery's
Haslet's
DE Militia

Haslet's
Peery's
Peery's
Hall's
Perry's Co.
Perry's Co.
Hall's
Latimer's

Sussex Militia
Haslet's/Hall's
Sussex Militia

Hall's
Haslet's
Peery's
Hall's
Peery's

Sussex Batt.
2nd DE Militia

Sussex County DE Revolutionary War Veterans by Hundred

Years
1777
1776

1776
1777
1777
1777-80
1777
1777
1778-81
1776
1775-8
1776
1775-87
1777-80
1776
1777
1781
1778-9
1775
1780-3

www.forgottenpatriots.org

Residence

Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred
Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred
Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred
Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred
Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred
Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred
Lewes & Rehoboth Hundred
Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

March 11, 2025

Death

1795

1780

1844

1823
1820
1802
1817
1796
1829

1795
1839

1803



Brian Hunt

Last

Orr
Parker
Rhodes
Rowland
Rowland
Shankland
Smith
Stockly
Thompson
West
Westley
Wiltbank
Wiltbank
Wiltbank
Bailey
Culver
Hitchens
Horsey
Horsey
Kinney
Middleton
Mitchell

First
William
William
John
John
Thomas
Robert
Jonathan
Prettyman
William
William
Richard
Abraham
George
John
Thomas
Levin
Major
John
William
William
James
Nathaniel

Rank
Private

Captain
Private
Private
Ensign
Private
Private
Private
Sergeant
Private
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Major
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Major

Service
Peery's
Peery's

Patterson's/Hall's

Hazen's
Haslet's
Patterson's
Latimer's
Peery's
Latimer's
Peery's
Latimer's
Latimer's
Patterson's

Sussex Batt.

Hall's
Hall's
Hall's
Patterson's
Patterson's
Hall's
Haslet's
Patterson's

Years
1777
1777
1776-8
1777
1776
1776
1776
1777
1776

1776
1776
1776
1775
1777
1778-83
1781-3
1776
1776
1777-8
1776
1776

www.forgottenpatriots.org

Sussex County DE Revolutionary War Veterans by Hundred

Residence

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Lewes Town

Little Creek Hundred
Little Creek Hundred
Little Creek Hundred
Little Creek Hundred
Little Creek Hundred
Little Creek Hundred
Little Creek Hundred
Little Creek Hundred

March 11, 2025

Death

1814
1788
1790
1812

1784
1800

1792

1828
1827
1846
1817
1796
1813



Brian Hunt

Last
Moore
Rhodes
Adams
Clifton
Collins
Cornwell
Eshom
Fleetwood
Lynch
Macklin
Norwood
Owens
Owens
Owens
Polk
Polk
Pollock
Pride
Willey
Williams
Williams
Windsor

Sussex County DE Revolutionary War Veterans by Hundred

First
Isaac
William
George
Pemberton
Shepherd
Avery
John
Purnal
John
John
Henry
David
Paris
William
George
Joshua
James
Job
Absalom
Charles
Solomon
Phillip

Rank
Private
Private
Captain
Private

Private
Sergeant
Private
Private
Private
Private
Cornet
Private
Leiutenant
Private
Colonel
Captain
Private
Trooper
Private
Private
Drumer

Service
Sussex Militia
Hall's

2nd DE Militia
Haslet's
Peery's

Hall's

Hall's
Haslet's
Patterson's
Hall's

Hall's

Sussex Militia
2nd DE Militia
Sussex Militia
Patterson's
9th DE Militia
Sussex Militia
Haslet's
Pollock's
Hall's
Haslet's
Hall's

Years
1777-8
1778

1776
1777
1777-80
1778-83
1776
1776
1777
1778-83
1780
1780
1780

1778-9
1780
1776
1780
1778
1776
1781-3

www.forgottenpatriots.org

Residence

Little Creek Hundred
Little Creek Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred
Nanticoke Hundred

March 11, 2025

Death

1780
1799

1835

1833

1810
1786
1791
1795

1800

1792

1790
1799



Brian Hunt

Last
Adams
Adams
Cannon
Conwell
Dawson
Downs
Furbush
Hickman
Hickman
Lecatt
Lecatt
Manship
Nickols
Noble
Nutter
Nutter
Smith
Stevens
Tucker
Tull

Tull

Tull

Sussex County DE Revolutionary War Veterans by Hundred

First

Bartholomew

Peter
John

William Jr.

Joseph
Robert
William
Joshua
Nehemiah
Joseph
Mitchell
Henry
Nehemiah
William
Charles
Robert
George
John
Zadock
Jesse
Noble
Richard

Rank

Private
Private
Captain
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

Private
Captain
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

Service
Hall's
Haslet's/Perry's
Haslet's

DE Militia
Polk's

Hall's

Hall's

Hall's

Hall's
Patterson's
Hall's

Hall's

Hall's

Hall's
Patterson's
Hall's

2nd DE Militia
Hall's

Hall's
Patterson's
2nd DE Militia
Peery's

Years
1778-83
1776-7
1776
1780
1776-82
1778-1783
1778-83
1778
1778
1776
1776-80
1782-3
1778-80
1777
1776
1778
1780
1777-83
1778-80
1776
1780
1777

www.forgottenpatriots.org

Residence

Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred
Northwest Fork Hundred

March 11, 2025

Death
1820

1831
1806
1826

1785
1778

1821

1795

1814

1779

1807

1780
1814



Brian Hunt Sussex County DE Revolutionary War Veterans by Hundred March 11, 2025

Last First Rank Service Years Residence Death
Vaughn Edward Neill's 1780 Northwest Fork Hundred 1785
White William Sergeant Haslet's 1776 Northwest Fork Hundred

Williams Isaac Private Hall's 1778-81  Northwest Fork Hundred 1781
Woodgate John Captain Patterson's 1776 Northwest Fork Hundred 1782

www.forgottenpatriots.org





